Datasheet: Transceivers
SFP-10G-LR
SFP-10G-LR Optical Transceiver
 Key Features
• Up to 10.5 GBd bi-directional data links
• Compliant with IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-LR/LW
• Compliant with SFF8431

Compatible Ordering Information
OEM Manufacturer Prolabs Ordering SKU Product Description
ADVA 1061701850-02-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Alcatel 3FE62600CA-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Alcatel 3HE04823AA-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Alcatel SFP-10G-LR-ALC-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Allied AT-SP10LR-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Arista SFP-10G-LR-ARISTA-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Avaya AA1403011-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Blackbox LSP422-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Brocade 10G-SFPP-LR-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
BTN/IBM 90Y9412-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
BTN/IBM BN-CKM-SP-LR-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Calix 100-01512-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Checkpoint CPAC-TR-10LR-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Ciena XCVR-S10V31-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Cisco ONS-SC+-10G-LR-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Cisco SFP-10G-LR-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Cisco SFP-10G-LR-S-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Cisco SB LACXGLR-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Dell Force10 GP-10GSFP-1L-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
D-Link DEM-432XT-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
D-Link DEM-432XT-DD-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Emulex OC10-LR-OPT-1-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Enterasys 10GB-LR-SFPP-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Extreme 10302-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
F5 Networks F5-UPG-SFP+LR-R-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Fortinet FG-TRAN-SFP+LR-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Generic LR-SFP-10G-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
H3C Huawei SFP-XG-LX-SM1310-H3C-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
HP Comware JD094B-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
HP ProCurve J9151A-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
HP Server 455886-B21-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Huawei OSX001002-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Huawei OSX010000-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Huawei OSX010000-LR20-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Intel E10GSFPLR-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-LR-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Marconi SU69CA-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Moxa SFP-10GLRLC-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
MRV SFP-10GD-LR-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Netgear AXM762-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Netscout 321-1487-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Packetfront SFP-10GE-LR-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Palo Alto PAN-SFP-PLUS-LR-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Planet MTB-LR-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Riverbed SFP-003-LR -C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Riverbed SFP-CSK-LR-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Riverbed TRC-1-SFPP-LR-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Ruijie XG-SFP-LR-SM1310-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Telco BTI-10GLR-DD-SFP+-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
TP-Link TXM431-LR-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
Transmode TRX100100-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
ZTE SFP-10GE-S10K-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km
ZyXEL SFP10G-LR-C 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, 10km